DANCE THEATRE OF HARLEM SCHOOL
2026 SUMMER INTENSIVE
RATE SHEET

Registration fees are nonrefundable.
Housing Option is available for students participating in all 3 weeks.

STUDENT LEVEL:
July 6, 2026~ July 17, 2026

1 Week Option
Total: $500

2 Week Option
Total: $900

SUMMER MINIS

Tuition: $500.00

July 6, 2026- July 10, 2026
OR
July 13, 2026 - July 17, 2026

Tuition: $900.00

July 6, 2026- July 17, 2026

STUDENT LEVEL
SESSION 1
July 6, 2026-July 17, 2026

1 Week Option

Total: $750

2 Week Option

Total: $1,250

Tuition: $700.00
Registration Fee: $50.00

Tuition: $1,200.00
Registration Fee: $50.00

SESSION 1
July 6, 2026- July 10, 2026
OR July 6, 2026- July 17, 2026
LEVEL 1 ! !
July 13, 2026 - July 17, 2026
LEVEL 2 Y Y
STUDENT LEVEL 1 Week Option 2 Week Option 3 Week Option
SESSION 2
July 20, 2026- August 7, 2026 Total: $1,050 Total: $1,800 Total: $2,450
Tuition: $1,000.00 Tuition: $1,750.00 Tuition: $2,400.00
SESSION 2 Registration Fee: $50.00 Registration Fee: $50.00 Registration Fee: $50.00
LEVEL 3
LEVEL 4 July 20- July 24, 2026 July 20- July 31, 2026 July 20 - August 7, 2026
LEVEL 5 oR oR
LEVEL 6

July 27 - July 31, 2026
OR

August 3 - August 7, 2026

July 27 - August 7, 2026

Housing is available for
an additional $3,200.00.




